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SITE PLAN
1/8" = 1'

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

ZONE: C4 - 1VL
APN:  4305 - 014 - 001
TRACT:  TR 6800
BLOCK:  NONE
LOTS:  1
ARB:  NONE
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LOT 3 LOT 2 FR 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

ZONE: C4 - 1VL
APN:  4305 - 014 - 001
TRACT:  TR 6800
BLOCK:  NONE
LOTS:  3
ARB:  NONE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

ZONE: C4 - 1VL
APN:  4305 - 014 - 001
TRACT:  TR 6800
BLOCK:  NONE
LOTS:  2
ARB:  NONE

2,055 SQ. FT
STRUCTURE

4,800 SQ. FT
LOT

2,903 SQ. FT
STRUCTURE

4,800 SQ. FT
LOT

4,647 SQ. FT
STRUCTURE

5,460 SQ. FT
LOT

ROLL UP
DOOR

SUMMARY TABLE
INTERIOR DINING

TOTAL MARKET

220 SQ. FT.

3,942 SQ. FT.

INTERIOR SEATS 26

BUTCHER ROOM 316 SQ. FT.
OFFICE 24 SQ. FT.

ALCOHOL STORAGE 40 SQ. FT.

TOTAL SEATS 26

BEER & WINE STORAGE 80 SQ. FT.

COMMON AREA 1,559 SQ. FT.
CUSTOMER AREA 1,703 SQ. FT.

LOT SIZE 15,060 SQ. FT.



15'-2"

5'-7"

18'-0" 13'-6 1/4"22'-1"

37'-6"

6'-0"
(N)
F.S.

(N)
F.D.

GAS

OFFICE
24 SQ. FT.

ST
EP

 U
P

ST
EP

 U
P

CUSTOM
FRIDGE

(N)
ELECTRICAL

CABINET
ACCESSIBLE

CUSTOMER AREA
1,703 SQ. FT.

BUTCHER
ROOM

316 SQ. FT.

PO
S

WINE

6'-0"

R
EA

C
H

 IN
 C

O
O

LE
R

(M
EA

T)

3'-0"

3'-0"

SLIDING
DOOR

3'-0"

PO
S

PO
S

3'-6"

25'-2"

10'-0"

6'-9"

3'-0"

3'-0"

7'-0"

WALK-IN FREEZER
PALET STORAGE

5'-0"

C
H

EM
SH

EL
F

(N)
F.S.

6'-0"

EL

2'-0"

3'-0"

7'-0"

6'-3"

PO
S

3'-0"

39'-11"

24'-3"

NAVIEN
TANKLESS

WATER HEATER
(NPE-210A2)

7GPM @ 50° RISE

1

15

2

14

4

7

8

9

10

11

12

5

16

REACH IN COOLER

REACH IN COOLER

ROLL UP
DOOR

3'-0"

3'-6"

25'-2"

10'-0"

WALK-IN COOLER
PALET STORAGE

(N)
F.S.

6'-0"

3'-0"

6'-3"

6'-1"

3'-6"

40'-0"

3'-0"R
EA

C
H

 IN
C

O
O

LE
R

R
EA

C
H

 IN
C

O
O

LE
R

3'-0"

4'-1"

8'-1"

SLIDING
DOOR

2'-8"

3'-6"

6'-0"PALLET RACKS

PALLET
RACKS

TRENCH
DRAIN

PLUMBING 1 2

3 4

5 6

7 8

9 10

11 12

13

14 15 16 17 18

19
20

21
22

23

24

25

26

SUMMARY TABLE
INTERIOR DINING

TOTAL MARKET

220 SQ. FT.

3,942 SQ. FT.

INTERIOR SEATS 26

BUTCHER ROOM 316 SQ. FT.
OFFICE 24 SQ. FT.

ALCOHOL STORAGE 40 SQ. FT.

TOTAL SEATS 26

BEER & WINE STORAGE 80 SQ. FT.

DINING
220 SQ. FT.

ALCOHOL

BEER & WINE BEER & WINE

R.R.

COMMON AREA 1,559 SQ. FT.
CUSTOMER AREA 1,703 SQ. FT.


